FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 26 September 2023 at 6:59 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Beaumont Newcastle - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:10 PM - KLOSTER MOTOR GROUP BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Nobel 1/1:15 4 4 Oct 21 23L 595 580 610 2.3
5:25PM - NEW ERA TECHNOLOGY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1150m)
01 Mosht Up 2/1: 100 13 5 Feb'22 39L 54.0 595 620 14.4
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.3

324

BLP

19

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

6.3 Litt Gibbons

27.4 Schofield  Hillier

Age

4G

8M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Grafton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:35PM - CRJC HORSE OF THE YEAR 7 OCTOBER BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1115m)

01 TheBillionaire
15 Capannello

5:10 PM - TABULAM CUP THISSATURDAY CLASS1& MAIDEN PLATE (1720m)

05 Ocean Shores

2/1: 27
4/3: 83

2/1:11

3
10

5

8
5

5

Oct 21
Jan'17

Feb'22

80L 595
16L 56.0

58.0 625
575 550

54L 59.0 59.0 59.0
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Fred Months

Factor

9.2
2.0

54

Idle

Form
Score

20.2
17.0

154

BLP

17

10

Value

Emerg
Factor

12.2
12.0

10.4

Trainer

Freedman
Jones

Clapham

Jockey

Williams
Masuda

Graham

Age

6G
10G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Horsham - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

5:00 PM - CHS Group BM 58 Handicap (1100m)

13 Angelique
06 Lohn Ranger

2/1:9
2/1: 28

5
7

3
6

Dec'22
Aug '21

09L 55.0 54.0
10.6L 58.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

0.2
12.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.2
25.2

BLP

18

Value

Emerg
Factor

52
19.2

Trainer Jockey

Nichols Burke
Macmillan Lloyd

Age

3F
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

10:45 PM - Betway Boost Graduation Plate (1312m)
03 Red Bomber 6/2: 3 4 1 Mar '16 60.0
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Wt
Now

128.0

Fred
Factor

52.8

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
578 53

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

56.8 Vuuren

Jockey

Lerena

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Lingfield - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

10:50 PM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1321m)

04 Garner

29/10: 8

6

5

Feb'21

6.2L 63.0

Wt Now

60.0 136.0
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
716 65

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

66.6 Watson

Jockey

Bishop

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Nottingham - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

11:05 PM - EBF Slip Anchor Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1108m)

05 JungleJim
12 Starring Role

2/1:2
4/2: 1

5
8

2
8

Jan'23
Apr'23

12L 60.0 58.0
11.5L 58.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

133.0
128.0

Fred
Factor

56.4
67.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

63.4
83.4

BLP

58
75

Value

Emerg
Factor

61.4
75.4

Trainer

Evans
Balding

Jockey

Buick
Probert

Age

2G
2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Cork - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

11:30 PM - Mallow Handicap (47-65) (1320m)

12 Markievicz

2/1: 35

7

4

Jan '22

9.2L 63.0

Wt Now

720 126.0
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
762 69

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

72.2 Lavery

Jockey

Colgan

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nottingham - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

2:35 AM - Grassroots Series Mile Final Handicap (1835m)
13 Cariad 4/3: 14 1 3 Apr'12 2.8L 58.0 64.0 1140 50.9 549 53 51.9 Scott Mason 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Newcastle - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

5:30 AM - QuinnBet Quarterback Handicap (1765m)

03 Eleven Eleven

45/14: 19

7

11

May '22

34.8L 62.0

59.0 1310
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
1040 97

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

93.0 Macey

Jockey

Sanderson

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Apiam Bendigo - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

2:10 PM - Orrcon Steel Maiden Plate (1000m)

10 Pure Paradise 5/1: 4 1 8 Oct '22 53L 56.0 58.0
2:45 PM - Happy 65th Birthday Heather Wyllie BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

01 Kasami 2/1: 16 1 13 Jan 21 6.3L 59.5 59.0
4:30 PM - DeAraugo & L ea Electrical BM 64 Handicap (1500m)

01 Wertheimer 2/1: 25 3 10 Nov ‘21 7.7L 57.0 54.0
5:05 PM - Apiam Animal Health BM 78 Handicap (1300m)

08 Demando 2/1: 23 2 3 Aug '23 16L 60.5 57.0

02 Typhoon Harmony 5/3: 31 4 8 Apr 23 43L 56.5 58.5

03 Kings Consort 6/2: 13 5 5 Nov '22 53L 58.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

60.0

63.5

54.5
59.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

6.1

6.3

104

-5.8
7.8
5.7

Months
Idle

11

10

Form
Score

151

20.3

234

-0.8
19.8
157

BLP

14

19

20

15
10

Value

Emerg
Factor

7.1

73

134

-3.8
118
10.7

Trainer

Y eomans

Dwyer

Enright

Noblet
Gelagotis
Freedman

Jockey

Spain

Houston

Houston

Stackhouse
Chapman
Moor

Age

3F

6M

6G

6M
76
4G



Tote Horse

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 27 September

3:45PM - JAMES SQUIRE HANDICAP (1800m)

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

10 Nava Warfare 18/10: 68 9 10 Feb'20
4:20PM - TOYOTA FORKLIFTSHANDICAP (1400m)

02 Yasuke 2/1:8 1 6 May '23

01 Chrysaor 4/2:8 7 9 May '23
4:55 PM - KIA HANDICAP (1300m)

10 Pink Baroque 2/1: 12 1 11 Dec '22
5:30 PM - PRECISE AIR HANDICAP (1200m)

09 Proverbial 4/2: 27 4 10 May '23

06 Felix Majestic 4/2: 9 7 4 Dec '22

12 Divine Glory 5/1:5 11 1 Oct '22

11 Caballus 2/1: 4 15 9 Jul '23

04 Silentsar 2/1:9 19 10 Jan '23

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

7.7L

2.6L
2.7L

7.5L

3.8L
2.0L

4.2L
54L

54.0

59.5
55.0

575
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Wt

56.5

575
575

55.0

60.0
60.5

59.0
58.5

Wt Fred
Now Factor
54.0 9.6
59.5 11
61.0 9.3
56.5 4.8
575 7.3
58.0 39
56.5 43.9
57.0 9.7
59.0 5.0

Months
Idle

w

11

=

Form
Score

28.6

8.1
253

16.8

213
149
55.9
33.7
34.0

BLP

19

18

15

17

~

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

18.6

21
16.3

58

113
10.9

24.7
24.0

Trainer

Leemon

Waller
Waller

Waller

Mary
Nickson
Snowden
Waller
Alexiou

Jockey

Panya

Berry
Rawiller

Prebble

McL ucas
Collett
Berry
McDonald
Clark

Age

9G

4H
3c

am

6M
4G
3F
3C
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

3:49PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1700m)

01 Vevinsky 1/1:23 6 4 Feb '22 4.1L 60.0 575 60.0
6:12 PM - ASCOT OPENING DAY 14TH OF OCTOBER HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Kelora 2/1: 19 2 1 Sep 23 54.5 56.0

06 Malkar Pindari 3/1: 10 8 1 Feb '23 56.0 58.0
6:50 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Civvy Street 4/2: 25 2 9 May 23 123L 595 550 585

08 Seduce Me 2/1:12 3 6 Jun '22 30L 575 58.0 56.0

06 Gage Roads 5/1: 10 7 3 Feb '23 19L 60.0 570 57.0

05 Flicka'sChance  2/1:19 8 3 Jun '22 39L 59.0 565 575
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Fred
Factor

22

12
16

8.0
22

0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

122

4.2
10.6

19.0
112

118

BLP

N

w O

Value

9.8

Emerg
Factor

82

32
9.6

10.0
52

8.8

Trainer

Harrison

Parnham
Miller

Casey
Miller
Williams
Bakranich

Jockey

Gaerth

McNaught
Parnham

Dhurun
Parnham
Pike
Whiting

Age

5G

5G
am

5G
5M
4G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

4:38 PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1100m)

09 Xerri
02 KirraLass

2/1:29
2/1:21

3
4

5
3

Nov 21
Sep 21

35L 58.0 55.0
22l 56.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

19
4.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.9
115

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.9
85

Trainer

Corbett
Lee

Jockey

Kennedy
Waddell

Age

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred

Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

4:45PM - Northpoint Murraylands Rating O - 58 Handicap (1200m)

11 Sunny Green 2/1: 36 2 1 May '22 545

10 Ice Ghost 9/5: 64 5 9 Dec 20 7.7L 57.0 57.0

03 Hobo Bob 4/2:32 6 9 Feb'21 17.2L 565 555
5:20 PM - Dutton's Easy to do Business With!! Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1400m)

06 Monseagle 2/1: 16 1 5 Dec'22 4.6L 58.0 60.0

03 Commander Meroo  2/1: 10 4 3 Sep '22 24L 585 585

01 Call Me Dexter 4/2: 25 7 6 Jul '20 6.7L 545 54.0

11 Pretty Relighle 2/1:9 14 6 Oct '22 36L 585 540
5:55 PM - Thomas Farms Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1800m)

01 Manzala 6/3: 41 3 11 Jul'20 37L 605 555

06 Seafaring 2/1:35 8 6 Dec 22 15L 54.0 60.0
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55.5
55.5
58.0

59.0
59.0
60.0
58.0

60.0
58.0

0.8
6.5
176

6.9
2.8
106
-0.3

-0.6
9.3

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

38
20.5
32,6

129

23.6
19.7

134
233

BLP

15
26

1

16

10
15

Value

4.3

-04

Emerg
Factor

2.8
115
23.6

79

17.6
13.7

24
17.3

Trainer

Stanbury
Wilson
Frew

Moyle
Macmillan
Fryer
Alexander

Downing
Lynch

Jockey

Wong
Finnegan
Collett

Neindorf
Toeroek
Fawke
Pannell

Price
Maund

Age

8M
8G
7G

4G
7G
8G
4M

8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Greyville - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

8:25 PM - Catch KZN Racing Via Live Streaming On www.galloptv.co.za Maiden Plate (1312m)
07 Abaddon 4/2:1 7 2 Feb'22 0.5L 58.0 58.0 128.0 54.9
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Form BLP
Score
639 56

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.9 Miller

Jockey

Godden

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

9:15 PM - Swallow Hcp (C5) (1650m)

01 Right Honourable  1/1: 69 4 10 Mar '15 94L 54.0 555 61.0
9:45PM - Parrot Hep (C4) (1800m)
07 Happy Angel 5/3: 32 1 5 Feb'12 55L 555 580 54.0
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Fred
Factor

16.0

6.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

30.0

123

BLP

26

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

20.0

73

Trainer

Jockey

Newnham  Purton

Ng

Chadwick

Age

10G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Bellewstown - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

11:00 PM - Seamus Mur phy Memorial Handicap (47-65) (1716m)

13 Leviosa 2/2: 24 16 5 May'l2 45L 57.0 620 1240
11:35 PM - Barney Curley Charity Cup Handicap (47-75) (1716m)
04 Rampage 1/1: 16 3 1 Dec '15 60.0 137.0
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Fred
Factor

60.4

59.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

814

63.8

BLP

65

60

Value

Emerg
Factor

76.4

62.8

Trainer

Fahey

McCourt

Jockey

Foley

Spencer

Age

6M

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Goodwood - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

11:30 PM - William Hill Handicap (1760m)
06 Sweet Reward 1/1: 35 1 6 May '11 3.8L 61.0 60.0 122.0 50.4 574 56 51.4 Portman Hornby 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 28 September 2023

12:15 AM - Cuckoo Hep (C3) (1200m)

01 Atomic Force

30/9: 19

7

Jan '12

20L 61.0

59.0 610
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.4

Form BLP
Score
11.4 4

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.4 Fownes

Jockey

Bentley

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Bellewstown - Thursday, 28 September 2023

1:20 AM - Barney Curley Charity Cup Handicap (47-70) (2690m)
10 Dark Miss 1/1:3 3 3 Oct '11 0.8L 63.0 61.0 133.0
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Fred
Factor

53.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
59.6 56

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

56.6 Comer

Jockey

Rutledge

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Kempton - Thursday, 28 September 2023

1:58 AM - Unibet Hor serace Betting-Operator Of The Year/EBF Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1760m)

11 Breckenridge 1/1: 0 13 Jan '14 128.0 13.0 0
3:00 AM - Unibet Zero% Mission/Support British Racing EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1320m)

07 Nariko 3/2:2 9 5 Dec'18 82L 57.0 59.0 128.0 65.0 79.0 69
4:00 AM - Unibet More Extra Place Races Handicap (2419m)

12 Humanity 3/1:3 12 1 Nov '16 59.0 130.0 55.2 682 56
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Value

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.0 Foy

74.0 Ryan

67.2 Gosden

Jockey

Muscutt

Crowley

Murphy

Age

2F

2F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Northam - Thursday, 28 September 2023

6:47 PM - ELDERSNORTHAM RURAL HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Hibiscus Lady 2/1: 46 2 10 Aug '22 6.9L 54.0 590 575 135

01 Ghobella 2/1: 29 6 9 Oct '22 46L 555 59.0 60.0 10.8
7:22 PM - ELDERSNORTHAM SERVICING THE WHEATBELT HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Galaxy Cat 2/1: 24 9 3 Jul 21 18L 60.5 55.0 60.5 -25
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Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

255
25.8

95

BLP

23
19

Value

9.5

Emerg Trainer
Factor

155 Barber
16.8 Bakranich

6.5 Harrison

Jockey

O'Donnell
Parnham

Martinan

Age

8M
6M

5M
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